D D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
Lv Xun Hua
BobYang
DATE
01/06/2019
DATE
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
R
Ordering Code:
4
5
3
2
1
6
MUFM23 -   X -  L -  X -  X -  X
PLATING:
contact : Au plated on contact area
           Tin plated on solder area
           Nickel underplating overall
    Shell: Nickel Plated
operating Temperature:-55°to+85°
SPECIFCATIONS:
Contact current Rating:
   1.0 Amperes Max for pin1&pin5
   Voltage: 30V Max
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:AC 100V(RMS)
Insulation resistance:100Megohms Minimum.
Contact Resistance:3OmΩ Max for
Mechanical Characteristics:
   Mating Force:35 Newtoms.Maximum
   Unmating Force:10 Newtoms.Mlnimum.
                 8N Min After Durbaility
   Durability: 5000 Cycles Min
MATERIAL:
Housing: Insulator:Thermoplastic,High Temperature 94V-0
Contact: copper alloy
Shell:   copper alloy&SUS
Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
4
Series No:
Insulator Material:
L:LCP
Contact Material:
B:Brass
P:Phosphor Copper
Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
C:Tube
D:Tape ＆ Reel
Shell Material:
B:Brass
S:Stainless steel
1
5
6
3
2
MUFM23-XLXXX
MICRO USB FEMALE 5PIN CONNECTOR,OFFSET
TYPE,WITH 4 SHELL DIP9.65mm,SINK 1.3MM
MUFM23-XLXXX
01/06/2019